Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&El(blue)

[km]

(km]

[km]

[km]

[deg]

700
600

500
40
30
20

100
700

600
500
40
30
20

100
700

600
500
40
30
20

100
700

600
500
40
30
20
100

o O O

o O O

o O O

o O O

300 -

200

100

EISCAT 2007-07-06_12_14UT_42m

1

12.0 12.5 13.0 13.5

14.0



